
January 24th

January 1st - 5 th

January 6th

January 7th
October 20th - 24th

December 22nd - 31st

November 30th

August 15th

Aug 2025 - Jan 2026

Public HolidaysSchool Terms

School Holidays

SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

2025

2025

2025

2025

2026

2026

2026

2026

SCHOOL IS 
OPEN

STAFF 
TRAINING

REPORT
CARDS

PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

PARENT-TEACHER
CONFERENCES

St MaryAug 25th -  Dec 19th2025 T1 = First Term 

St. Andrew’s Day

October Break

December 1st2025 Romanian National Day

Winter Break

Winter Break

Epiphany

St. John the Baptist

Little Union Day

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

JAN 2026

1 2 3

 6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

4 5

11 12

18 19

25 26

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

19th Dec
Last day of 1st  term

Report Cards T1
(School closes at 3:45)

DEC 2025

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

7 8

1

14 15

21 22

28 29

8th -  9th

Sta� PD
(school closed for students)

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

NOV 2025

1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

2 3

9 10

16 17

23 24

30

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

17th

Progress Report Cards T1

1st

Romanian National Day

31st 

Parent-Teacher Conferences
(no school for students)

3rd 

Parent-Teacher Conferences
(no school for students)

OCT 2025

7 85 6

12 13

19 20

26 27

9 10 11

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

2 31

7 8

14 15

21 22

28 29 30

4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

SEP 2025
MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

AUG 2025

26th

First day of school

30th

Halloween

25th

Open Day

18th -  22nd

All sta� orientation

13th -  14th

New sta� orientation  1  2

5 43

 11 10

 18 17

2524

6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

31



May 1st

April  12th - 13th

June 1st

June 1st
Apr 6th -  13th 

April  10th

April  1st

Feb 23th -  27th

Feb 2026 - July 2026

2026

2026

2026

2026
2026

2026
2026

2026
February Break

April  Fool’s Day

April  5th2026 Catholic Easter

Easter Holiday 

Orthodox Good Friday

Orthodox/Catholic Easter

International Children’s Day
Descent of the Holy Spirit

May Day

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

JUL 2026

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

26th

Last day of school
 & Report cards T3

25th -  26th

Sta� Post Preparation 
Days

12 th

End of school for Y11
(depending on the exam schedule)

JUN 2026

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30

7

14

21

28

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

22nd

End of school for Y13
(depending on the exam schedule)

22nd

Y13 Prom

21st

Graduation

1st 

May Day

MAY 2026

1 2

31

4 5 6 7 8 9

11 12 13 14 15 16

18 19 20 21 22 23

25 26 27 28 29 30

3

10

17

24

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

APR 2026

1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30

5

12

19

26

3rd

Last day of 2nd term
Report cards T2

(School closes at 3:45)

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

MAR 2026

6th  & 9th

Student led 
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(no school for students)

2 3 4 5 6 7

9 10 11 12 13 14

16 17 18 19 20 21

23 24 25 26 27 28

30 31

1

8

15

22

29

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

23rd -  27th

February Break
(School closed)

FEB 2026

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

1 2

8 9

15 16

22 23

SCHOOL
HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL IS 
OPEN

STAFF 
TRAINING

REPORT
CARDS

PUBLIC
HOLIDAYS

PARENT-TEACHER
CONFERENCES

Public HolidaysSchool Terms

School Holidays

Jan 12th -  Apr 3rd2026 T2 = Second Term 

Apr 14th -  Jun 24th2026 T3 = Third Term 


